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Elwood Sailing Club - 2024/25 Season Calendar

Club Racing and Events Notes
Sat 17-Aug-24
Sat 24-Aug-24 Sail Mordi
Sat 31-Aug-24 Working Bee - Race Management
Sat 7-Sep-24 Rescue Boat Training (clubhouse, 1pm)
Sat 14-Sep-24 Rescue Boat Training (on-water, 1pm)
Sat 21-Sep-24 Bendigo Ice Breaker Regatta
Fri 27-Sep-24 Pre-Season Splash - Gold Cup AFL long weekend
Sat 28-Sep-24
Sat 5-Oct-24 ]m Club Champs and Season Opening BBQ 1
Sat 12-Oct-24 Vice Commodore 1
Sat 19-Oct-24 Club Champs 2 Sail Sandy
Sat 26-Oct-24 i Vice Commodore 2
Sat 2-Nov-24 Coaching morning, including capsize recovery Melbourne Cup I/w - ILCA Vic Inland Champs
Fri 8-Nov-24 Seahorse Dinner
Sat 9-Nov-24 Club Champs 3
Sat 16-Nov-24 Vice Commodore 3
Sat 23-Nov-24 fex Club Champs 4 Vic Cat Champs (McCrae), ILCA Vic Champs
Sat 30-Nov-24 Social Sail (rescue boat supported) Sail Melbourne (Brighton)
Sat 7-Dec-24 Vice Commodore and Christmas Party 4 Colac All Boats Regatta
Sat 14-Dec-24 T Club Champs 5
Sat 21-Dec-24 Mid Season Stern Chaser
Sat 28-Dec-24 e
Sat 4-Jan-25 National Titles - Sabre, Tasar, 125, A-Cat, PT
Sat 11-Jan-25 e
Sat 18-Jan-25 Gold Cup
Sun 19-Jan-25 ESC Class Open Day / Try Sailing
Sat 25-Jan-25 frx Australia Day weekend - McCrae Regatta
Sat 1-Feb-25 Commodore 1
Sat 8-Feb-25 Top of the Bay (a Club Championship race) 6 ESC hosting
Sat 15-Feb-25 Commodore 2 Sabre Vic State Titles
Sat 22-Feb-25 fexe Club Champs and Half Year General Meeting 7 ILCA Australian Masters (Westernport)
Sat 1-Mar-25 Lightning Regatta - All ESC Classes #
Sat 8-Mar-25 feR Labour Day weekend - state titles A-cat, Tasar, 125
Sat 15-Mar-25 Commodore 3
Sat 22-Mar-25 . Club Champs 8
Sat 29-Mar-25 Commodore 4
Sat 5-Apr-25 Bill Mac #
Sat 12-Apr-25 fexe Club Champs - End of Season BBQ 9
Sat 19-Apr-25 Easter - Lake Boga Regatta
Fri 25-Apr-25 ANZAC day ceremony Anzac Day long weekend
Sat 26-Apr-25
Sat 3-May-25

Version: 15 November 2024

Member Days = venue hire free days. Relax after sailing, have a BBQ

or order-in. Any changes to dates will be communicated well in
advance

= Long Weekend
=School Holidays (State)



